
SCAN FOR SECURE 

 

LOAN APPLICATION

4440 ORMOND TRCE, MARIETTA GA
30075

Tania Macleod
REAL ESTATE AGENT

404-964-2267

Tania@Itstheperfectspot.com

@TaniaMacleod

Mitzi Marshall
LOAN OFFICER

404-304-9953

marshallmitzi@gmail.com

@HomeBrokerBaddies

2862 SqFt 4 Bedrooms 3 Bathrooms

Annual Percentage Rate 

Conv 5+% Conv 10% Conv 20%

$650,000

$32,500

6.875%

7.2%

$4968

$200

$49

$65,000

$585,000

6.875%

7.2%

$4712

$200

$102

$130,000

$520,000

6.875%

7.2%

$4183

$518

$200

$0

$650,000$650,000

Homeowners Association

Mortgage Insurance

Est Total Monthly Payment

Purchase Price

Down Payment

Total Loan Amount

Interest Rate

P&I Payment

Estimated Property Tax

Est. Home Owners Insurance
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$49 $49

$4057 $3843 $3416

NMLS# 1799080

$617,500

$518 $518

$144


