

1	4 Bedrooms			
2862 SqFt			3 Bathrooms	
	Conv 5+%	Conv 10%	Conv 20%	
Purchase Price	\$650,000	\$650,000	\$650,000	
Down Payment	\$32,500	\$65,000	\$130,000	
Total Loan Amount	\$617,500	\$585,000	\$520,000	
Interest Rate	6.875%	6.875%	6.875%	
Annual Percentage Rate	7.2%	7.2%	7.2%	
P&I Payment	\$4057	\$3843	\$3416	
Estimated Property Tax	\$518	\$518	\$518	
Est. Home Owners Insurance	\$200	\$200	\$200	
Homeowners Association	\$49	\$49	\$49	
Mortgage Insurance	\$144	\$102	\$0	
Est Total Monthly Payment	\$4968	\$4712	\$4183	





SCAN FOR SECURE



LOAN APPLICATION

Mitzi Marshall Tania Macleod LOAN OFFICER

NMLS# 1799080 \bigtriangledown marshallmitzi@gmail.com 404-304-9953 ♥ @HomeBrokerBaddies

Mulberry

REAL ESTATE AGENT

- Tania@Itstheperfectspot.com
- 404-964-2267

 \bigcirc @TaniaMacleod



Street mortgage © Copyright 2021, Millenium Marketing Inc dba Mulberry Street Mortgage. All rights reserved.

NMLS#5095, For licensing information, go to: (www.nmlsconsumeraccess.org), Licensed in MO, Licensed by the Department of Financial Protection and Innovation under the California Residential Mortgage Lending Act , GA #64476, IA, KS. Corporate Office: 19 N. Water St. Liberty MO. 64068. The information contained herein is for informational purposes only and is not a commitment to lend. The programs, rates, terms, and conditions are subject to change at any time without notice. All loans are subject to credit approval.

